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www.ajmfg.com

AJ Manufacturing

•  Stainless Steel Registers & Diffusers

•  Security Air Devices

•  Door and Lattice Grilles

•  Critical Environment Air Devices

• Aluminum Registers and Grilles

www.aafintl.com

American Air Filter

•  Filters: HEPA & Pleated

•  HEPA Ceiling Modules

•  Filter Housings

www.aqcdust.com

AQC

•  Garage exhaust and dust collection

www.broan.com

Broan

• Ceiling Fans

• Inline Exhaust Fans

Carrier / Toshiba VRF

• 2-Pipe & 3-Pipe Heat Recovery & 
Heat Pump VRF
• Packaged D/X RTUs up to 50 Tons
• Water Source Heat Pumps
• Commercial/Residential Split 
Systems
• Ductless Single & Multi Zone 
Indoor/Outdoor

Carrier Toshiba

• 2-Pipe & 3-Pipe Heat Recovery & 
Heat Pump VRF
• Packaged D/X RTUs up to 50 Tons
• Water Source Heat Pumps
• Commercial/Residential Split 
Systems
• Ductless Single & Multi Zone 
Indoor/Outdoor

www.curbs-plus.com

Curbs Plus

•  Roof Curbs

•  Equipment Supports

en.durkeesox.com

Durkee Sox

• Fabric Ductwork

•  Fittings & Suspension Systems

Dynasonics

•  Sound Attenuators and Casings

• Acoustical Louvers

www.easternsheetmetal.com

Eastern Sheet Metal

•  Double & Single Wall Spiral

•  Oval Ductwork

•  PVC Coated Duct

www.fantech.net

Fantech

•  Inline Fans

•  Heat Recovery Units

•  Radon Fans

•  Air Screens

www.flexmasterusa.com

Flexmaster

•  Insulated & Non-insulated Flexible 

Duct

•  Stainless Steel Clamps

www.glasfloss.com

Glasfloss

•  Merv 13 Pleated Filters

•  Bulk Filter Rolls

•  ASHRAE Box Filters

www.kees.com

Kees

•  Architectural Sheet Metal Products

•  Access Doors

•  Fans

•  Louvers & Brick Vents

www.kochfilter.com

Koch Filter

•  Filters: HEPA, Merv 13 Filters

• Multi-sak Bag Filters

•  Filter Housings
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www.metalaire.com

Metalaire

•  Grilles & Registers

•  Ceiling Diffusers

•  Plenum Slot & Linear Diffusers

•  VAV and Fan Powered Boxes

www.pennbarry.com

PennBarry

•  Fans & Ventilators

•  Tube & Vane Axial Fans

•  Mixed Flow & Centrifugal Fans

•  Laboratory Exhaust Fans

•  Make-Up Air Units & ERVs

www.raymon-hvac.com

Raymon Donco

•  Plenum Slot & Linear Diffusers

•  Architectural Diffusers

•  Light Troffers

www.raymondemc.ca

Raymond EMC Enclosures

•  Wave Guides

www.raywall.com

Raywall

•  Electric Heating Equipment

•  Air Curtains

•  Specialty Heaters

www.reznorhvac.com

REZNOR

•  Gas-Fired and Unit Heaters & Duct 

Furnaces

•  Electric Unit, Baseboard, Wall & 

Ceiling Heaters

•Gas  Radiant Heaters

•Gas-Fired Air Handling Units

•Steam/Hot Water Unit Heaters

www.rpscurbs.com

RPS

•  Roof Curbs

•  Equipment Supports

www.ruskin.com

Ruskin

•  Dampers & Louvers

•  Access Doors & Regulators

•  ERV’s

•  Casing & Sound Attenuators

•  Airflow  Measuring Stations

•  Architectural Products

www.ruskinrooftopsystems.com

Ruskin Rooftop Systems

•  ERV's

•  Curbs

•  Curb Adapters

•  Economizers

•  Concentric Diffusers

www.thermaduct.com

Thermaduct

• Outdoor Ductwork with KoolDuct 

Liner,  Highest R-Value Selections, and 

Proven Low Leakage

www.thermolec.com

Thermolec

• Electric Duct Heaters

• Steam Humidifiers

www.titus-hvac.com

Titus

•  Air Devices, Linear & Plenum Slots

•  VAV & Powered Boxes, Fan Coil Units 

•  Chilled Beams

•  DOAS terminal Units

www.unitedenertech.com

United Enertech

•  Dampers & Louvers

•  Access Doors & Regulators

•  Roof Curbs

•  Architectural Products

•  Diffusers

•  UV Products

www.woodsairmovement.com

Woods Air Movement

•  Tunnel Fans

•  Axial Fans

•  Roof & Wall Fans

•  Parking Garage Ventilation

www.youngregulator.com

Young Regulator

•  Dampers & Regulators

•  Damper Remote Controls

•  Bowden Cable Controls

•  Constant Airflow Regulators
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Contacts

Engineering

Alan Prince Alan.Prince@johnfscanlan.com

Estimating

Andrew Maisano Andrew.Maisano@johnfscanlan.com

Danielle Smalley Danielle.Smalley@johnfscanlan.com

Tom Lake Tom.Lake@johnfscanlan.com

Sales

Andrew Page Andrew.Page@johnfscanlan.com

Ed Vergiza Ed.Vergiza@johnfscanlan.com

John Heilmann III John.Heilmann@johnfscanlan.com

Kevin Bongiovanni Kevin.Bongiovanni@johnfscanlan.com

Kevin Lake Kevin.Lake@johnfscanlan.com

Matt Curley Matt.Curley@johnfscanlan.com

Nick Beales Nick.Beales@johnfscanlan.com

Pat Gannon Pat.Gannon@johnfscanlan.com

Pete Lancaster Pete.Lancaster@johnfscanlan.com

Rob Cromie Rob.Cromie@johnfscanlan.com

Rob Gannon Rob.Gannon@johnfscanlan.com

Ryan Schmidt Ryan.Schmidt@johnfscanlan.com
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Terry Mulholland Terry.Mulholland@johnfscanlan.com

Trevor Flach Trevor.Flach@johnfscanlan.com
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